STATE OF WASHINGTON

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

61st Legislature - 2009 Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP

Speaker

<

BARBARA BAKER, Chief Clerk

JEFF MORRIS

Speaker Pro Tempore

COMMITTEE REPORTS

Bills Reported Out of Committee

FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS

February 11, 2009 - Wednesday

31st Day

NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED

2009 Regular Session

Bill No. Description Committee Rpt. Ref.
HB 1075 f Military children ED DP12 APPE
HB 1085 f Body piercing safety HCW DPS10 RUL
HB 1138 f Retail store restroom access JUDI DPS10 RUL
HB 1155 f Spec ed prog medical billing HCW DP10 RUL
HB 1261 Adult guardianship JUDI DPS10 RUL
HB 1282 f School influenza vaccination HCW DPS9 DNP1 APPH
HB 1303 f Child mortality reviews HCW DPS10 APPH
HB 1329 f Childcare ctr col bargaining CL DP6 DNP2 WAYS
HB 1332 Watershed mgmt partnerships JUDI DPS10 RUL
HB 1347 f Financial education ED DPA11 WAYS
HB 1348 f Professional athletics CL DPS8 JUDI
HB 1355 f Opportunity internship prog ED DPS11 WAYS
HB 1357 Social worker HCW DPS9 DNP1 RUL
HB 1359 f Landscape architecture CL DPS8 APPG
HB 1360 f Residential infrastructure LGH DPS7 DNP3 WAYS
HB 1375 f Foster care citizen boards ELCS DP7 RUL



HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

1397

1417

1419 f

1420

1426 f

1437

1514 f

1518 f

1584

1592 f

1634 f

Nurse authority delegation
Public guardianship office
Sexually aggressive youth
Real estate sellers

Use of certified mail

Fish & wildlife chaplain
Counseling professions
Accountancy practices

Air operating permit exemps
Registering w/ sec of state

Architects

HCW DPS10

JUDI DP10

ELCS DP7

CL DPS8

JUDI DP10

AGNR DP11

HCW DPS10

CL DPS8

EPAR DP11 DNP4

JUDI DPS10

CL DP8

RUL

APPG

APPH

RUL

RUL

RUL

APPH

RUL

RUL

RUL

APPG



