STATE OF WASHINGTON HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

61st Legislature - 2009 Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP

Speaker



JEFF MORRIS

Speaker Pro Tempore

BARBARA BAKER, Chief Clerk

COMN	HTTEE !	REPORTS Bills Reporte	FIFTI d Out of Committee	I ORDER OF BUSINESS				
February	11, 2009 -	Wednesday	31st Day	2009 Regular Session				
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED								
Bill No.		<u>Description</u>	Committee Rpt.	<u>Ref.</u>				
НВ	1075 f	Military children	ED DP12	APPE				
НВ	1085 f	Body piercing safety	HCW DPS10	RUL				
НВ	1138 f	Retail store restroom access	JUDI DPS10	RUL				
НВ	1155 f	Spec ed prog medical billing	HCW DP10	RUL				
НВ	1261	Adult guardianship	JUDI DPS10	RUL				
НВ	1282 f	School influenza vaccination	HCW DPS9 DNP1	АРРН				
НВ	1303 f	Child mortality reviews	HCW DPS10	АРРН				
НВ	1329 f	Childcare ctr col bargaining	CL DP6 DNP2	WAYS				
НВ	1332	Watershed mgmt partnerships	JUDI DPS10	RUL				
НВ	1347 f	Financial education	ED DPA11	WAYS				
НВ	1348 f	Professional athletics	CL DPS8	JUDI				
НВ	1355 f	Opportunity internship prog	ED DPS11	WAYS				
НВ	1357	Social worker	HCW DPS9 DNP1	RUL				
НВ	1359 f	Landscape architecture	CL DPS8	APPG				
НВ	1360 f	Residential infrastructure	LGH DPS7 DNP3	WAYS				
НВ	1375 f	Foster care citizen boards	ELCS DP7	RUL				

HB	1397	Nurse authority delegation	HCW DPS10	RUL
НВ	1417	Public guardianship office	JUDI DP10	APPG
НВ	1419 f	Sexually aggressive youth	ELCS DP7	APPH
НВ	1420	Real estate sellers	CL DPS8	RUL
НВ	1426 f	Use of certified mail	JUDI DP10	RUL
НВ	1437	Fish & wildlife chaplain	AGNR DP11	RUL
НВ	1514 f	Counseling professions	HCW DPS10	APPH
НВ	1518 f	Accountancy practices	CL DPS8	RUL
НВ	1584	Air operating permit exemps	EPAR DP11 DNP4	RUL
НВ	1592 f	Registering w/ sec of state	JUDI DPS10	RUL
НВ	1634 f	Architects	CL DP8	APPG